
Inside City Corporation Limits:

Administrative and Billing Charge 5.73$                  
Minimum Bill (1,000 gallons): 11.53$                

User Charges:
Cost per 1000 
Gallons

0 to 2,000 gallons 5.80$                  
2,001 to 10,000 4.38$                  
10,001 to 100,000 3.55$                  
Over 100,000 gallons 2.86$                  

Outside City Corporation Limits:

Administrative and Billing Charge 5.73$                  
Minimum Bill (2,000 gallons): 25.49$                
User Charges:

Cost per 1000 
Gallons

0 to 2,000 gallons 9.88$                  
2,001 to 10,000 7.44$                  
10,001 to 100,000 5.99$                  
Over 100,000 gallons 4.85$                  

Wholesale Purchasers

Cost per 1000 
Gallons

All Wholesale Purchasers 2.94$                  

Water Rates                 
(Jan 1, 2016 to Dec 31, 2017)


